18:00-18:45

18:45-19.30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20.15

20:15-20:30

FERRING

PHARMACEUTICALS

Gateshead and South Tyneside LPC training evening

Date: 24

Registration and buffet

An Introduction to Inflammatory Bowel Disease

Qualitx Hotel Boldon

AGENDA

Adherence to Mesalazine Therapy

LPC and Ferring collaboration

Q&A

September 2014

Dr Simon Panter (Consultant
Gastroenterologist, South
Tyneside General Hospital)

lain Lovelace (Ferring Medical)

Emma Bryceland (Ferring) and
Louise Lydon



