

Gateshead and South Tyneside LPC training evening

Quality Hotel Boldon Date: 24th September 2014 AGENDA

18:00-18:45	Registration and buffet	
18:45-19.30	An Introduction to Inflammatory Bowel Disease	Dr Simon Panter (Consultant Gastroenterologist, South Tyneside General Hospital)
19:30-20:00	Adherence to Mesalazine Therapy	lain Lovelace (Ferring Medical)
20:00-20.15	LPC and Ferring collaboration	Emma Bryceland (Ferring) and Louise Lydon
20:15-20:30	Q&A	